THE LAKELAND VILLAGE

WEEK - PLANNER

DATES SHOWN ARE FOR SATURDAY CHANGEOVER (Units1-28)

(FOR SUNDAY CHANGEOVER ADD ONE DAY) ( Units 29 - 49)

WEEK

NO 2017
1

2 14/1
3 211
4 28/1
5 4/2

6 11/2
7 18/2
8 25/2
9 4/3
10 11/3
11 18/3
12 25/3
13 1/4
14 8/4
15 15/4
16 22/4
17 29/4
18 6/5
19 13/5
20 20/5
21 27/5
22 3/6
23 10/6
24 17/6
25 24/6
26 1/7
27 8/7
28 15/7
29 2217
30 29/7
31 5/8
32 12/8
33 19/8
34 26/8
35 2/9
36 9/9
37 16/9
38 23/9
39 30/9
40 7/10
41 14/10
42 21/10
43 28/10
44 4/11
45 11/11
46 18/11
47 25/11
48 2/12
49 9/12
50 16/12
51*

2018 2019
13/1 12/1
20/1 19/1
27/1 26/1
3/2 2/2
10/2 9/2
17/2 16/2
24/2 23/2
3/3 2/3
10/3 9/3
17/3 16/3
24/3 23/3
31/3 30/3
714 6/4
14/4 13/4
21/4 20/4
28/4 27/4
5/5 4/5
12/5 11/5
19/5 18/5
26/5 25/5
2/6 1/6
9/6 8/6
16/6 15/6
23/6 22/6
30/6 29/6
717 6/7
14/7 13/7
21/7 20/7
28/7 2717
4/8 3/8
11/8 10/8
18/8 17/8
25/8 24/8
1/9 31/8
8/9 7/9
15/9 14/9
22/9 21/9
29/9 28/9
6/10 5/10
13/120 12/10
20/10 19/10
27/10 26/10
3/11 2/11
10/11  9/11
17/11  16/11
24/11 23/11
1/12 30/11
8/12 7/12
15/12 14/12
Units 1-28

2020

11/1
18/1
25/1
1/2
8/2
15/2
22/2
29/2
713
14/3
21/3
28/3
4/4
11/4
18/4
25/4
2/5
9/5
16/5
23/5
30/5
6/6
13/6
20/6
2716
417
11/7
18/7
25/7
1/8
8/8
15/8
22/8
29/8
5/9
12/9
19/9
26/9
3/10
10/10
17/10
24/10
31/10
7/11
14/11
2111
28/11
5/12
12/12

2021

9/1
16/1
23/1
30/1
6/2
13/2
20/2
2712
6/3
13/3
20/3
2713
3/4
10/4
17/4
24/4
1/5
8/5
15/5
22/5
29/5
5/6
12/6
19/6
26/6
3/7
10/7
1717
2417
317
7/8
14/8
21/8
28/8
4/9
11/9
18/9
25/9
2/10
9/10
16/10
23/10
30/10
6/11
13/11
20/11
2711
4/12
11/12

2022

8/1
15/1
22/1
29/1
5/2
12/2
19/2
26/2
5/3
12/3
19/3
26/3
2/4
9/4
16/4
23/4
30/4
715
14/5
21/5
28/5
4/6
11/6
18/6
25/6
217
9/7
16/7
23/7
30/7
6/8
13/8
20/8
27/8
3/9
10/9
17/9
24/9
1/10
8/10
15/10
22/10
29/10
5/11
12/11
19/11
26/11
3/12
10/12

commences 22 /12
Units 1-28 commences 29 /12

2023

14/1
211
28/1
4/2
11/2
18/2
25/2
4/3
11/3
18/3
25/3
1/4
8/4
15/4
22/4
29/4
6/5
13/5
20/5
27/5
3/6
10/6
17/6
24/6
1/7
8/7
15/7
22/7
29/7
5/8
12/8
19/8
26/8
2/9
9/9
16/9
23/9
30/9
7/10
14/10
21/10
28/10
4/11
11/11
18/11
25/11
2/12
9/12
16/12

2024

13/1
20/1
27/1
3/2
10/2
17/2
24/2
2/3
9/3
16/3
23/3
30/3
6/4
13/4
20/4
27/4
4/5
11/5
18/5
25/5
1/6
8/6
15/6
22/6
29/6
6/7
13/7
20/7
2717
3/8
10/8
17/8
24/8
31/8
719
14/9
21/9
28/9
5/10
12/10
19/10
26/10
2/11
9/11
16/11
23/11
30/11
7/12
14/12

2025

11/1
18/1
25/1
1/2
8/2
15/2
22/2
1/3
8/3
15/3
22/3
29/3
5/4
12/4
19/4
26/4
3/5
10/5
17/5
24/5
31/5
716
14/6
21/6
28/6
5/7
12/7
19/7
26/7
2/8
9/8
16/8
23/8
30/8
6/9
13/9
20/9
2719
4/10
11/10
18/10
25/10
1/11
8/11
15/11
22/11
29/11
6/12
13/12

2026

10/1
17/1
24/1
311
712
14/2
21/2
28/2
713
14/3
21/3
28/3
4/4
11/4
18/4
25/4
2/5
9/5
16/5
23/5
30/5
6/6
13/6
20/6
2716
a7
11/7
18/7
25/7
1/8
8/8
15/8
22/8
29/8
5/9
12/9
19/9
26/9
3/10
10/10
17/10
24/10
31/10
7/11
14/11
2111
28/11
5/12
12/12

Units 29-49 commences 23/12
Units 29-49 commences 30/12

2027

9/1
16/1
23/1
30/1
6/2
13/2
20/2
2712
6/3
13/3
20/3
2713
3/4
10/4
17/4
24/4
1/5
8/5
15/5
22/5
29/5
5/6
12/6
19/6
26/6
3/7
10/7
1717
2417
31/7
7/8
14/8
21/8
28/8
4/9
11/9
18//9
25/9
2/10
9/10
16/10
23/10
30/10
6/11
13/11
20/11
27111
4/12
11/12

MONTH

JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
FEB
FEB
FEB
FEB
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
APR
APR
APR
APR
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
SEPT
SEPT
SEPT
SEPT
SEPT
OoCT
OoCT
OoCT
OCT
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC



